

# Helping Agencies Overcome IT Challenges

ClearCube Technology is an American technology leader in centralized computing and desktop virtualization, developing secure VDI endpoints, Blade PCs, and workstations to help many of the world's largest organizations and government agencies embrace their digital transformation.

# AFWAY CCS-2 QEB2021A

Air Force Client Computing Solutions (CCS-2) Contract Number: FA8055-17-A-1106 Expiration Date: 12/15/2021

## **CONTACT US TODAY!**

### **ID Technologies POC**

AFNC2P Sales 210-925-3237 AAFNC2P@idtec.com

### ClearCube POC

Matthew Straiter 443-293-7897 matthew.straiter@clearcube.com





# **Dual Fiber Zero Client** Model CD7522

Secure, Full Desktop Experience & High-Performance Video on Dual Monitors Over Fiber Network

Network

Security

IPv6 support

LAN: SFP 100/1000Base-X × 1

In-session AES-256-GCM

802.1x network authentication

**Physical Characteristics** 

Gross Weight: 1lb (500gr)

Enclosure: Metal

**Max Consumption** 

Suite B security level, TLS 1.2 support

Dimensions: 1.2 (H) × 6.5 (W) × 5 (D) in

No OS, No local storage, No data sent over network

Kensington security slot for use with Kensington locks

Full control of USB device authorization may be disabled



### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Chipset Teradici TERA2321 PCoIP<sup>®</sup>

#### I/O Physical

DisplayPort × 1 Single-link DVI-I × 1 USB 2.0 × 6 3.5mm Headphone jack × 1 3.5mm Microphone jack × 1 Power button × 1 Power jack × 1

#### **Display/Resolution**

Single: 4K @ 30FPS Dual: 1920x1200 @ 60FPS

Power Cord North America (Included) EU or UK (Optional)

### **ORDERING INFORMATION**

Description	Part Number
CD7522M Dual Fiber Zero Client	G09007522
Fiber SFP Module 100Base FX	G0900249
Fiber SFP Module 1000Base SX	G0900138

6Watts



teradici PCoIP®



## **CONTACT US TODAY!**

### ClearCube Sales | sales@clearcube.com

AFNC2P Sales | AAFNC2P@idtec.com





# **Dual Copper Zero Client** Model CD9522

*Full Desktop Experience & High-Performance Video on Dual Monitors Over Copper Network* 

Network

Security

IPv6 support

In-session AES-256-GCM

802.1x network authentication

**Physical Characteristics** 

Gross Weight: 1lb (500gr)

Enclosure: Metal

Max Consumption

6Watts

Suite B security level, TLS 1.2 support

Dimensions: 1.2 (H) × 6.5 (W) × 5 (D) in

LAN: RJ45 10/100/1000 Base-T Gigabit Ethernet × 1

No OS, No local storage, No data sent over network

Kensington security slot for use with Kensington locks

Full control of USB device authorization may be disabled



### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Chipset Teradici TERA2321 PCoIP<sup>®</sup>

#### I/O Physical

DisplayPort × 1 Single-link DVI-I × 1 USB 2.0 × 6 3.5mm Headphone jack × 1 3.5mm Microphone jack × 1 Power button × 1 Power jack × 1

#### **Display/Resolution**

Single: 4K @ 30FPS Dual: 1920x1200 @ 60FPS

#### Power Cord North America (Included) EU or UK (Optional)

### **ORDERING INFORMATION**

Description CD9522M Dual Copper Zero Client Part Number G0900452



teradici PCoIP®

**VM**Ware<sup>®</sup> READY



# **CONTACT US TODAY!**

ClearCube Sales | sales@clearcube.com

AFNC2P Sales | AAFNC2P@idtec.com





# **Quad-DP Copper Zero Client** Model CD9552

Feature-Rich, High-Performance, Robust Quad Zero Client for Centralized and Virtualized Computing

Network

Security

IPv6 support

In-session AES-256-GCM

802.1x network authentication

Physical Characteristics

Gross Weight: 2lb (1000gr)

Enclosure: Plastic

Max Consumption

12Watts

Suite B security level, TLS 1.2 support



### SPECIFICATIONS

Chipset Teradici TERA2140 PCoIP®

#### **I/O Physical**

DisplayPort × 4 USB 2.0 × 4 3.5mm Headphone jack × 1 3.5mm Microphone jack × 1 3.5mm Speaker jack × 1 Power button × 1 Power jack × 1

#### **Display/Resolution**

Single: 4K @ 30FPS Dual: 4K @ 15FPS Quad: 1920x1200 @ 60FPS

**Power Cord** North America (Included) EU or UK (Optional)

## ORDERING INFORMATION

**Description** CD9552 Quad DP Copper Zero Client

G0900328



## teradici **PCoIP**

**vm**ware<sup>®</sup> READY



# **CONTACT US TODAY!**

### ClearCube Sales | sales@clearcube.com

AFNC2P Sales | AAFNC2P@idtec.com

# **Part Number**

LAN: RJ45 10/100/1000 Base-T Gigabit Ethernet × 1

No OS, No local storage, No data sent over network

Kensington security slot for use with Kensington locks

Dimensions: 7.21 (H) × 1.76 (W) × 5.22 (D) in

Full control of USB device authorization may be disabled





# **ADD-ONS & ACCESORIES**

Increase Your Endpoint Capabilities with ClearCubes Add-Ons and Accessories



### **OPTIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION**

Description	Part Number
Fiber SFP Module 100Base FX	G0900249
Fiber SFP Module 1000Base SX	G0900138
Fiber Duplex Cable 1m - LC Male to SC Male cable OM1 62.5/125M	G0600234
Fiber Duplex Cable 1m - LC Male to SC Male OM4 50/125M	G0600261
Fiber Duplex Cable 1m - LC Male to MT-RJ Male OM3 50/125M	G0600262
Fiber Duplex Cable 1m - LC Male to ST Male OM4 50/125M	G0600263
Fiber Duplex Cable 1m - LC Male to ST Male OM2 50/125M	G0600264
European Universal Power Cord (EU)	G0600002
British Power Cord (UK)	G0600029

#### FOR EVERY IT PROBLEM THERE IS A CLEARCUBE SOLUTION

Assembled & tested

ClearCube offers a wide selections of:

- PCoIP Zero Client options with 30 models (14 Copper and 16 Fiber).
- Multiple Security Level (MSL) KVM/KM Solutions.
- Blade PCs & Workstations.
- Copper & Fiber NUC Mini PCs.
- Copper & Fiber Thin Clients.
- TEMPEST Solutions.
- Custom Design & Engineer solutions — If you can't find the hardware solution you need for your deployment, don't worry: we'll build it for you.

CONTACT US TODAY!

ClearCube Sales | sales@clearcube.com

AFNC2P Sales | AAFNC2P@idtec.com